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Description

202304120001
02610

04/12/2023
10:17:22

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MAJEED AZIZ
ABDUL

Instr
#:20220221000
073300

202310250003
14180

10/25/2023
09:48:00

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MAI HOANG
DUC

Instr
#:20230614000
178800

202301200000
16370

01/20/2023
10:35:04

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HAMNER
JEFFREY L

Instr
#:20131031000
430950

202302270000
52270

02/27/2023
11:51:54

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MAI HOANG
DUC

Instr
#:20190321000
091740

202303170000
73640

03/17/2023
10:21:49

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DS LAND
INVESTMENT
LLC

Instr
#:20201204000
554900

202304260001
21180

04/26/2023
09:59:05

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CROWE
BETTY JEAN
KNOX

Instr
#:20081024000
417280

202305120001
40540

05/12/2023
10:10:29

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES NGUYEN
MARK

Instr
#:20220802000
300930

202306230001
86550

06/23/2023
10:05:31

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES FALCON
MANOR
HOLDINGS
LLC

Instr
#:20210603000
271130

202308070002
37180

08/07/2023
11:11:21

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MILLER
AUBREY S

Instr
#:20080715000
285180

202303240000
82490

03/24/2023
11:30:18

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

THOMAS
JASON R

6 150 Instr
#:20220816000
320410

Lot#:151
Book:6 Pg:150
Sub:SHOAL
CREEK
SUBDIVISION

202304100000
99250

04/10/2023
10:40:51

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MAJEED AZIZ
ABDUL

33 142 Lot#:179
Book:33
Pg:142
Sub:ARBOR
HILL PHASE III
FINAL PLAT

202310160003
04870

10/16/2023
11:15:18

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DS LAND
INVESTMENT
LLC

0 0 Instr
#:20230526000
158140

Sec:2 Twn:24N
Rng:15E
Qt:SW BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

202312060003
51850

12/06/2023
09:02:00

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

MARK POINT
PROPERTIES
INC

Instr
#:20181214000
437540

Sec:15
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

202312060003
51860

12/06/2023
09:02:01

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

MARK POINT
PROPERTIES
INC

Instr
#:20211228000
609910

Sec:15
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST



202312060003
52110

12/06/2023
10:55:21

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE DEWBERRY
REAL ESTATE

29 56 Lot#:137 Lot:A
Book:29 Pg:56
Sub:IVY
BROOK
PHASE THREE
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 136
AND 137
FINAL PLAT

202312060003
52140

12/06/2023
11:02:44

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE DEWBERRY
INVESTMENT
S LLC

37 147 Lot#:12
Book:37
Pg:147
Sub:KENSING
TON PLACE
PHASE 1
SECTOR 1

202312110003
55920

12/11/2023
11:51:50

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BARDAI
RAFEEQ

29 80 Lot#:1 Book:29
Pg:80
Sub:MIDRIDGE
VILLAGE
PHASE I FINAL
PLAT

202306020001
65430

06/02/2023
10:58:36

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE PRISMAYANI
LUH

8 91 Lot#:9 Lot:A
Book:8 Pg:91
Sub:CHASE
PLANTATION
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 9 10
11 12 AND 13
AMENDED
MAP

202305260001
58140

05/26/2023
09:15:10

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE DS LAND
INVESTMENT
LLC

0 0 Sec:2 Twn:24N
Rng:15E
Qt:SW BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

202306140001
78800

06/14/2023
11:44:02

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MAI HOANG
DUC

26 149 Lot#:902
Book:26
Pg:149
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
SECTOR 9

202307180002
13520

07/18/2023
09:25:15

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BHAMANI
AKBER

31 48 Lot#:46
Book:31 Pg:48
Sub:ARBOR
HILL PHASE I
FINAL PLAT

202308140002
44220

08/14/2023
10:13:01

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MILLER
AUBREY S

16 62 Lot#:7 Book:16
Pg:62
Sub:GREYSTO
NE 1ST
SECTOR
PHASE V

202310190003
09250

10/19/2023
11:25:22

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE RANDOLPH
REGINALD
VAN

0 0 Sec:14
Twn:21S
Rng:1E Qt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

202311030003
23860

11/03/2023
10:06:04

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE LEWIS
MARSHALL

36 94 Lot#:22-81
Book:36 Pg:94
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 22ND
SECTOR
PHASE II AN
EDDLEMAN
COMMUNITY


